File E322469
Project 4786345427
May 21, 2014
REPORT
On
COMPONENT - DRIVERS FOR LIGHT-EMITTING-DIODE ARRAYS, MODULES AND CONTROLLERS
LUTRON ELECTRONICS CO INC
Coopersburg, PA

File E322469 Vol. 1 Sec. 7 Page 4 Issued:  2014-05-15
 and Report Revised:  2016-02-09
*Model Nomenclature:
LDE z 7 U 1 U M N D A 210 CPBXXXX
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
I. LED Driver, Control
  LDE - LED Driver, Digital Ecosystem Dimming Control
II. Dimming Range
  z Can be any number 0 to 9 or H to denote low end dimming
III. Maximum Wattage
  1 – 15W
  2 – 25W
  3 – 35W
  5 – 50W
            7 – 75W
IV. Standards
  U – Applicable UL Standards UL8750/ CSA C22.2 No. 250.13-12.
V. Number of Outputs
  1 - Single Channel Output
VI. Line Voltage
  U – Universal 120-277VAC
VII. Enclosure Style
  M - Stick Enclosure
VIII. Mechanical Options
  N - No mounting studs provided
IX. Hardware Construction
 B - 0.50A – 1.25A Construction
 C – 0.88A – 1.75A Construction
 D – 1.20A – 2.10A Construction
 J – 0.15A – 0.30A Construction
 K – 0.24A – 0.50A Construction
 L – 0.15A – 0.32A Construction
 M – 0.25A – 0.50A Construction
 N – 0.35A – 0.75A Construction
 V – 1.00A – 1.88A Construction
 U – 0.70A – 1.33A Construction
 T – 0.40A – 0.83A Construction
X. Output Type
  A - Constant current, with analog dimming
XI. Output Rating
015-210 - Amps for constant current dimming (0.15A-2.10A)
BLK – Bulk LED driver
XII. X can be any number 0 to 9 for commercial reasons.
File E322469 Vol. 1 Sec. 7 Page 5 Issued:  2014-05-15
 and Report Revised:  2016-02-09
*ELECTRICAL RATINGS:
Cat. No.
Input (AC) Output  Max.
Output
Power
(W)
Type
Voltage
(Vac)
Current
(A)
Freq.
(Hz)
Max
Voltage
(Vdc)
Max
Current
(A)
TL;
(Yes=Y,
No=N)**
LDEz7U1UMN-
DA-yyy
120-277
0.72-0.46
0.31-0.20
50/60 40V 2.1 75.0 (Y)